

Cancer Antibodies Announces Abstract Accepted for Presentation at American Society of Clinical Oncology Annual Meeting

Dr. Elliot Davis to present abstract "Novel Platform for Identifying Multiple Cancer-Specific Antigens" on Sunday, June 5 from 8:00am-11:00am CT in Chicago



LONGWOOD, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, April 27, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --

WHAT: <u>Cancer Antibodies Inc.</u> today announced that their research abstract titled, "Novel Platform for Identifying Multiple Cancer-Specific Antigens" has been accepted for publication on May 26, 2022 and a poster presentation at the <u>American Society of Clinical Oncology (ASCO)</u> <u>Annual Meeting</u> in June 2022 with over 40,000 attendees. ASCO is the largest and one of the most prestigious oncology organizations in the world, with its annual conference attended by cancer researchers and clinical oncologists from around the world.

WHO: Cancer Antibodies Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit cancer research foundation founded by Dr. Elliot Davis. Cancer Antibodies Inc. has developed a novel platform that identifies unique antigenic sites on cancer cells and not normal cells.

WHY: Cancer is clearly the deadliest disease in the developed world. In the U.S., one in three women and one in two men will develop cancer in their lifetime. Not one age group or demographic escapes the devastating diagnosis of cancer. It's the second leading cause of death in the U.S. and around the world with an estimated 9.5 million people dying of the disease each year. These shocking statistics clearly show that existing therapies are not sufficient and new methods are desperately needed.

WHEN:

□Abstract to be published, Friday, May 26, 2022 □Boster presentation to be held Sunday, June 5, 2022, 8:00am-11:00am CT

WHERE: McCormick Place, Chicago and Online

MEDIA CONTACT:

Stephanie Levinson on behalf of Cancer Antibodies Inc. stephanie@slevcomms.com

Stephanie Levinson SL Communications +1 847-331-1963 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/570197763

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.